THE SAFETY GROUP ADVANTAGE

Texas Mutual gives your clients and your agency a big advantage with safety groups. Your clients
will receive financial benefits while you grow your agency. In addition to earning full commission,

agents retain ownership of the account and work directly with Texas Mutual.

PREMIUM DISCOUNT

Thanks to group purchasing

power, safety group members

receive a discount of about
12% on their premium.

TWO DIVIDENDS

In addition to an individual
dividend, safety group
members can earn a second
dividend based on the
group’s performance.

BETTER RETENTION

Our safety groups are one of

the best ways you can keep

your clients happy and boost
your retention.

As the leading writer of safety groups in the state, Texas Mutual works with 25 safety groups in more
than 10 different industries. Explore the groups below or visit texasmutual.com/safetygroups.

AGRICULTURE

CONSTRUCTION

ENERGY

AgriComp

» Administrator: Landon Hertel
» Ihertel@hertelinsurors.com
» (512) 692-4341

Texas Cattle Feeders Association
» Administrator: Janet Cooper

» janet.cooper@fairlygroup.com

> (806) 345-3644

Texas Green Industry

» Administrator: Jessica Goehring
» info@tgiwcgroup.com

» (972) 512-7718

EX&SMutual®

(800) 859-5995
texasmutual.com

CompGroup AGC

» Administrator: Julie Schatz

» compgroupagc@
robertsandcrow.com

» (972) 770-4444

NFIB Construction

» Administrator: Deborah Isch
» deborah.isch@nfib.org

» (512) 987-9929

Texas Construction Safety Group
» Administrator: Gina O’Hara

» info@txconstructionwc.com

» (512) 415-6480

Texas Home Builders

» Administrator: Jessica Goehring
» info@thbwcgroup.com

» (972) 512-7718

WORKERS’ COMPENSATION INSURANCE

Lone Star Energy

» Administrator: Josh Andrajack
» josh_andrajack@ajg.com

» (940) 397-2737

Texas Oil & Gas Association
» Administrator: Neal Carlton

» ncarlton@txogainsurance.com
» (512) 617-8897
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MANUFACTURING

NONPROFIT SERVICES

OTHERS

NFIB Manufacturing

» Administrator: Deborah Isch
» deborah.isch@nfib.org

> (512) 987-9929

Texas Association of

Manufacturers

» Administrator: Stacy Looney

> stacy.looney@
tamworkerscomp.com

» (512) 906-2000

Texas Lumber & Wood Products
» Administrator: Charles Milby

» charles.milby@insurica.com

> (972) 567-9238

Texas Sign Association

Comp Group

» Administrator: Julie Schatz

> julie.schatz@
robertsandcrow.com

> (972) 770-4444

MEDICAL SERVICES

Social Services Agencies of Texas
» Administrator: Quynh Tran

» gtran@nsminc.com

» (610) 808-9607

Texas Church Group

» Administrator: Quynh Tran
» gtran@nsminc.com

» (610) 808-9607

Texas Schools Group

» Administrator: Philip Bruce

» brucep@perryhunterhall.com
> (325) 673-6414

TRANSPORTATION

Hospitals of Texas

» Administrator: Barry Couch
» safety@hotcomp.net

> (888) 665-1539

Texas Medical Group

» Administrator: Diannah Tatum
» info@tmgworkcomp.com

> (806) 792-5564

CLASS CODE SEARCH 0]

Lone Star Auto Dealers

» Administrator: Brad Wicker
» brad@wickerparker.com

> (325) 437-0677

ASG Safety Group

» Administrator: Josh Ring

» joshring@asgsafetygroup.org
» (832) 861-6347

NFIB Wholesale/Retail

» Administrator: Deborah Isch
» deborah.isch@nfib.org

» (512) 987-9929

Texas Apartment Association
» Administrator: Glenda Holmes
» glenda@taa.org

» (512) 479-6252

Texas Machinery &

Equipment Dealers

» Administrator: Chris Roy

» christopher.roy@
hubinternational.com

» (214) 979-6258

Texas Recreation Safety Group
» Administrator: Kevin Daniel

» kevin.daniel@marshmma.com

» (817) 339-3139

Texas Restaurant Association
» Administrator: Alec Knight

» alec@txrestaurant.org

» (610) 283-7067

All policies are subject to underwriting review.

Dividends are based on performance and are not guaranteed.

Visit texasmutual.com/safetygroups to learn more.
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